Panel PCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 03-Sep-2009
Features
UTC-W101E 10.1" Panel PC with Intel® Atom™
Processor
Fanless Intel® Atom™ Z510P 1.1 GHz or Z530P 1.6 Hhz+ US15WP
Architecture
All-in-one computing system equipped with Wide Format Resistive

from becoming overheated.
Fully-Integrated I/O
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-W101E-RE
Intel® Atom™ 1.1 GHz processor-based fan-less PPC with
10.1" WSVGA Resistive LCD (Built-in 1 GB memory, 2 G
CompactFlash, black color)
UTC-W101E-GE UTC-W101E-TE without touch screen function
UTC-W101E-HE UTC for hospitality infotainment terminal (white color)
UTC-W101E-R1E
Intel® Atom™ 1.6 GHz processor-based fan-less PPC with
10.1" WSVGA Resistive LCD (Built-in 1 GB memory, 2 G
CompactFlash,)
UTC-W101E-G1E UTC-W101E-T1E without touch screen function
UTC-W101E-H1E UTC for hospitality infotainment terminal
(1.6 GHz processor, white color)
224.84
257.72
12